Datenblatt

Artikelnummer: 06.600.4327.0
Aderendhiilse DIN 46228-A1,5-7

Aderendhdilsen fiir Leiter-Nennquerschnitt 1,50 gmm, Rohrform ohne Kunststoffhiilse

nach DIN 46228 Teil 1

Artikelnummer
EAN
Bestelleinheit

Technische Daten

Allgemein

Werkstoff
Oberflache
Isoliert

Klassifikation

ECLASS 11
ECLASS 8.1
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 4.0
ETIM 3.0

Produktcompliance

RoHS Konformitatsstatus
REACH-SVHC Konformitatsstatus

06.600.4327.0
4015573374188
1000

Kupfer
verzinnt

nein

27400201

27400201

EC000005
EC000005
EC000005
EC000005
EC000005
EC000005
EC000005

Konform
Konform

vz wieland

Erstellungsdatum 09.01.2019
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